
Landessichtungsturnier Jugend C-D (LL)

Dormagen, 28.09.03

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer G. Suling Gewichtsklasse

63kg
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Platz

N 1 Philip Prenzel KSV 02 Gütersloh
0:13

02
0:29

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0 3

2 Moriz Lübking KSV 02 Gütersloh
SS 3:0

41 Fr
PS 12:4

33
 2  7  15  0 1

3 Mario Wensky Ringer Club Hürth
Fr

TÜ 10:0

41
4:00

12
 1  5  14  0 2
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II

3-1

2-Fr

III

2-3

1-Fr
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